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Citrus County Schools will continue to feed children all summer long. = :
The current school sites and bus locations will remain operational until July 27t,
The days of meal service have been changed. Meal Service will take place twice

a week. Please see the new schedule below.
Meal Service times will remain from 10:00am — 1:00pm

Meal Service Schedule Summer 2020

Tuesday, May 26™": 2 Days of Meals
Thursday, May 28": 4 Days of Meals
Monday, June 1°: 3 Days of Meals
Thursday, June 4'": 4 Days of Meals
Monday, June 8'": 3 Days of Meals
Thursday, June 11%": 4 Days of Meals
Monday, June 15th: 3 Days of Meals
Thursday, June 18™: 4 Days of Meals
Monday, June 22" : 3 Days of Meals
Thursday, June 25th': 4 Days of Meals
Monday, June 29th: 3 Days of Meals
Wednesday, July 1% : 4 Days of Meals
Monday, July 6" : 3 Days of Meals
Thursday, July 9*": 4 Days of Meals
Monday, July 13%: 3 Days of Meals
Thursday, July 16" : 4 Days of Meals
Monday, July 20th : 3 Days of Meals
Thursday, July 23™ : 4 Days of Meals

Monday, July 27t": 4 Days of Meals. Last Day of Service



